05/10/24 09:08:04

Woodville (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Pinewood Blvd

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 9 6:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Corningware
Bakeware

Utensils and Kitchen Gadgets
Lagostina Pots And Pans
Kitchenware

Table And Chairs
Corelle And Kitchenware
Glassware And Mugs
Storage Containers
Water Cooler
Microwave Stand
Appliances

Pyrex, Pots And Pans
Collector's Plates

TV Trays And Table
Tea Cart

Side Board

Glass And Crystal
Pots And Appliances
Pans And Appliances
Appliances

Crystal And China
Crystal And China
Crystal And China
Glassware

China Cabinet

Dining Chairs

Dining Table
Wedgewood

China

Serving Dishes

Tea Cups And More
Kitchenware
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Title

3 Foot Stools

Jewellery

Table And Books

2 Vintage Chairs

Vintage Tables

Vintage Sewing Table And Supplies
Table And Plant Stand
Vintage Table And Chair

End Tables

Garden Decor And Lights
Figurines

Brass Look Fireplace Utensils
Planters And Glassware
Horns

La-Z-Boy Love Seat Recliner
La-Z-Boy Recliner Couch
Glassware

Vintage Dresser And Mirror

2 Night Stands By Malcolm
Bed And Headboard

Vintage Dresser And Headboard
Vintage Dresser And Tables
King Bed

Dresser And Mirror

Mink Coat

Mink Stole

Linen Lot

Health And Beauty

Towels And Toiletries
Painting

Moving Blankets

Cedar Chest

File Cabinet And Office Supplies
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Title Lot Title

Office Desk 0116 Ironing And Cleaning

Chair And File Cabinets 0117 Garden Tools

Paintings 0118 Planters, Hoses And Garden Supplies
Clock And Frames 0119 Life Jackets

Glen Loates Prints 0120 Work Bench And Scrap Wood
Frames 0121 Shop Vac And Fixit Items

Prints And Frames 0122 2 Ladders

Prints 0123 Knee Pads, Tool Bags, Car Jack, Car Mats
Diane Haight Print 0124 Sporting Goods

Chairs 0125 Plumbing And Electrical Supplies
Headboard And Bedframe 0126 Tool Lot

Lamps 0127 Air Nailer, Compressor, Upright Cart
Lamps 0128 Garden Power Tools

Furniture 0129 Black And Decker Workmate
Sofabed 0130 Hand Tools

Limited Edition Prints 0131 Ladies 15 Speed Bike

Chair And Ottoman 0132 GirlsBike

Luggage 0133 GirlsBike

Mission Style Mirror 0134 Gas Cans

Projector And Screen 0135 Perfect Flame Propane BBQ
Kerosene Lamps And Folk Art 0136 Garden Table

LazyBoy Recliner 0137 Garden Chairs

Xmas and Seasona Decorations 0138 Metal Cabinet And Hardware
Bins And Folding Table 0139 Bar Refrigerator

Plant Holder 0140 Utility Tables

Mirrors 0141 3 Coolers

Painting and Prints 0142 Garden Table

Art 0143 Firepit

Lighting and Hardware 0144 Garden Umbrellas And Stands
Kitchenware 0145 Bins And Garbage Cans

3 Mats 0146 Fur Jacket

Health Lot

Electronics And Speakers

Clocks

4 Televisions

Flatscreen Television

Cameras And Binoculars

Printers, Small Electronics And Cables
Vintage Tools

Dehumidifier

Sony TV With Stand

Sony DVD VHS Player

HP Laptop
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

